
A. Name of Committee: YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC 

Address: 10990 Roe Avenue 

City and Zip Code: Overland Park, KS 66211 

This is a (check one): Party Committee 4 Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2007 through December 31,2007) 

1 .  Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... 161,392.33 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..................................... 36,767.07 

3.  Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 198,159.40 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... 21,809.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... 176,350.40 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) None ......... 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) None .............. 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1 14108 
Date signature of Treasurer / 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

See attached list 
1 213 1/07 

First National Bank 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

Occupation of Individual 
Check 

Appropriate Box 
Giving More Than $150 

Cash 

See attached list 

Bank interest 

Check 

0 

0 

0 

- - 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or ' T I  other Receipt 

Subtotal This Paee 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

$33,919.29 

$2.847.78 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD ( $36,767.07 
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RECISIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
SCHEDULE A 

YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC CONTRIBUTIONS - ITEMIZED RECEIPTS 
1/1/2007 - 12/31/2007 
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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
SCHEDULE A 

YKC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC CONTRIBUTIONS - ITEMIZED RECEIPTS 
1/1/2007 - 12/31/2007 

NAME 
SHOEMAKERAKEVIN T 
SHORTAKEVIN W 
SHOWERSADENNIS E 
SIEBENECKAKENNETH H 
SILVAAMANUEL FAIII 
SIMMONSAEDWARD EAJR 
SKARKAAMAYNARD FAJR 
SKEENAJOEY E 
SKELSKEYABRIAN 
SLOOPAWILLIAM H 
SMIDAMICHAEL J 
SMIDTAJOSEPH E 
SMITHADAVID C 
SMITHADAVID M 
SPALLINAJOHN J 
STALZERARANDALL V 
STAMPFLEAERIC P 
STEARNSAKENNETH W 
STEWARTADARRELL W 
STUMPAANNE L 
SUSTARSICAKENNETH M 
SYPEKAJOHN P 
SYPIENADANIEL D 
TAYLORATIMOTHY J 
TENONAHAROLD T 
THEBEAUASTEVEN C 
THOMASAMARY J 
THOMPSONASTEPHEN F 
THORSONAMARK J 
TRUETHRISTOPHER A 
VANBUSKIRKAANNE R 
VANLENGENADARRELL C 
VENTURAATOM J 
VOSSALOUIS E 
WADEAWILLIAM A 
WALFORDAEMORY H 
WALSHATI-IOMAS F 
WEISELARICHARD W 
WELCHAJAMES L 
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2923 MARBLE LANE 
29 MADISON ST 
4 CHELSEA CIR CRESTWOOD 
8083 ST RT #224 
29 TOWNSEND AVE 
75 SANDHlLL ROAD 
9761 E PINE VALLEY 
I04 STEUBEN DRIVE 
372 FLORA PLACE 
101 ARBOR CT 
3674 REGENCY WOODS TRAIL 
8 FARVIEW COURT 
53 PLEASANT ST. 
76 14 OAKVIEW LANE 
35 SOUTH LILBURN 
25 12 W 97TH TERR 
1 16 1 FRANK ROAD 
21 19 N OAK HILLS DR 
627 CORDOVA 
45 19 S PULASKI 
7974 CARAWAY AVE. 
628 1 BERTRAN AVE N W 
1 130 GRANDVIEW DR 
7720 DR KENNEDY DRIVE 
504 EVERGREEN DR 
189 17 RIVER FALLS DR. 
40 1 HOMESTEAD AVE 
133 LAK.E DR 
156 1 MOURNING DOVE PATH 
41 HUNT POND RD 
58 18 GLEN HEATHER 
122 13 FOXRIDGE DRIVE 
11421 CONSER 
5 185 BUTLER BEND DRIVE 
634 FOXFIELD RD 
46 1 1 RIDGELINE RD 
16 G 
413 LEHIGH ST 
1509 S. AUBURN HILLS CT. 

OCCUPATION 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER MG 
ACCOUNTEXEC 
CITY DISPATCH SUPV 
SERVICE CENTER MGR - C 
SR OPS SUPERVISOR 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
PRESIDENT 
HOSTLING COORD 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER MG 
PRESIDENT & CEO YRC NO 
SVC CTR MANAGER (D) 
ACCOUNTEXEC 
AREA DIR - OPERATIONS 
SECURITY INVESTIGATOR 
CDO COORDINATOR 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
OFFICE MANAGER 
DIV VICE PRES 
VP OPERATIONS 
OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
SERVICE MGR - REGIONAL 
VP-CORPORATE ACCOUNTS 
WORKERS' COMPENSATION 
SECURITY INVESTIGATOR 
ACCOUNT EXEC 
OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR 
ACCOUNTEXEC 
MGR-INFORMATION SOLUTI 
VP-CONTRACT ADMINISTRA 
GENERAL OPS MGR (D) 
HOSTLING COORD 
SVC CTR MANAGER (C) 
SR OPS SUPERVISOR 
LH GAR MGR 
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT 

AMOUNT 
120.00 
96.00 
96.00 

259.92 
96.00 
22.50 

499.92 
120.00 
120.00 
48.00 

1008.00 
120.00 
24.00 

259.92 
24.00 
24.00 

150.00 
72.00 

120.00 
48.00 
48.00 

520.08 
24.00 
48.00 
39.12 

250.08 
7.50 

96.00 
120.00 
120.00 
60.00 

120.00 
240.00 

20.84 
48.00 
72.00 
24.00 

130.08 
50.00 

80027 
02478 
19606 
45840 
03079 
0746 1 
85260 
28078 
60035 
39042 
44286 
07480 
02859 
662 16 
10923 
66206 
38017 
83642 
6370 1 
60534 
430 16 
447 18 
6045 1 
35634 
76040 
28036 
12543 
46 142 
56001 
03873 
75252 
66062 
662 10 
63 128 
42240 
68845 
02045 
18661 
67235 

ADDRESS 
SUPERIOR 
BELMONT 
READING 
FINDLAY 
SALEM 
SUSSEX 
SCOTTSDALE 
HUNTERSVLLE 
HIGHLAND PARK 
BRANDON 
RICHFIELD 
WEST MILFORD 
PASCOAG 
LENEXA 
GARNERVILLE 
LEAWOOD 
COLLIERVILLE 
MERIDIAN 
CAPE GIRARDEAU 
LYONS 
DUBLIN 
CANTON 
NEW LENOX 
FLORENCE 
EULESS 
DAVIDSON 
MAYBROOK 
GREEN WOOD 
MANKATO 
SANDOWN 
DALLAS 
OLATHE 
OVERLAND PARK 
MEHLVILLE 
HOPKINSVILLE 
KEARNEY 
HULL 
WHITE HAVEN 
WICHITA 

CO 
MA 
PA 
OH 
NH 
NJ 
AZ 
NC 
IL 

MS 
OH 
NJ 
RI 
KS 
NY 
KS 
T N  
ID 

MO 
IL 

OH 
OH 
IL 
AL 
TX 
NC 
NY 
IN 

MN 
NH 
TX 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KY 
NE 
MA 
PA 
KS 



RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
SCHEDULE A 

YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC CONTRIBUTIONS - ITEMIZED RECEIPTS 
1/1/2007 - 12/31/2007 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC 

(Name o f  Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I Date I Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

Kansas Corporation Tax 
Kansas Department of Revenue 
915 SW Harrison St 
Topeka KS 66699-4000 

2006 KS PAC Income Tax 

2006 Federal Tax Payment 
$725.00 

$84.00 

Andrews for Congress 
PO Box 295 
Oaklyn NJ 0801 7 

Campaign Contribution 
Rob Andrews 
2008 General Election 

Campaign Contribution 
Lamar Alexander 
2008 General Election 

Alexander for Senate 2008 
1130 8th Avenue South 
Nashville TN 37203 

I 

I McConnell for Senate 

4/10/07 1 c/p KitPAC 
PO Box 1492 

Campaign Contribution 
Mitch McConnell 
2008 General Election 

I Columbia MO 65205 

$1,000.00 

- 

Mark Pryor for US Senate Committee 
420 C Street NE 
Washington DC 20002 

Campaign Contribution 
Mark Pryor 
2008 General Election 

Friends of Max Baucus 
PO Box 586 
Helena MT 59624 

Campaign Contribution 
Max Baucus 
2008 General Election 

Matt Blunt $2,500.00 
2008 General Election 

$2,000.00 

Missourians for Matt Blunt 
12977 North Outer Forty Drive, Ste 201 
Creve Coeur MO 63141 

Glacier PAC 
818 Connecticut Ave NW, Ste 1100 
Washington DC 20006 

Kansas Pro Truck PAC 
PO Box 2458 
Topeka KS 66601 

PAC Contribution 
Max Baucus Leadership PAC 

PAC Contribution 

$5,000.00 

Subtotal This Page 

1 9  Page - of ..L' 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

YRC WORLDWIDE INC. PAC 
~- 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

DeFazio for Congress 
PO Box 1316 
Springfield OH 97477-01 52 

Allen for Senate 
Kansas Sentate 2008 
9851 Ash Drive 
Overland Park KS 66207 

Truck PAC 
American Trucking Associations 
410 First Street SE, 3rd Floor 
Washinaton DC 20003 

Campaign Contribution 
Peter DeFazio 
2007 Primary 

Campaign Contribution 
Barbara Allen 
2008 General Election 

PAC Contribution 

-.. . , .,-A, 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

I TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page 2 o f 2  
,-*-- - .- 

Print page 


